
 

Grace Chapel Art Gallery 
EXHIBITION SCHEDULE 

2017 - 2018 
 
 

ARTISTS from the surrounding communities are invited to submit up to 
    two pieces of artwork for our juried, themed exhibitions. Artists do not have to 

attend Grace Chapel to submit artwork. See website for more details. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

‘PATTERN’ 
September 16 – October 29, 2017 

Drop off: Weds., Sept 6, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., Sept 9, 9:30am -noon 
Opening Reception - Sat., Sept 16, 4:00-6:00pm 

Pick up: Weds., Nov 1, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., Nov 4, 9:30am – noon 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

‘MELODY’ 
November 18, 2017 – January 7, 2018 

Drop off: Weds., Nov 1, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., Nov 4, 9:30am – noon 
Opening Reception - Sat., Nov 25, 4:00-6:00pm 

Pick up: Weds., Jan 3, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., Jan 6, 9:30am – noon 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

‘MIGRATION’ 
January 20 – Feb 25, 2018 

Drop off: Weds., Jan 3, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., Jan 6, 9:30am – noon 
Opening Reception - Sat., January 20, 4:00 – 6:00pm 

Pick up: Weds., Feb., 28, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., Mar. 3, 12:30 – 3:00 pm 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

‘GOING GREEN’ 
March 17 – April 29, 2018 

Drop off: Weds., Feb., 28, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., Mar. 3, 12:30 – 3:00 pm 
Opening Reception - Sat., March 17, 4:00 – 6:00pm 

Pick up: Weds., May 2, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., May 5, 9:30am – noon 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

‘PAIRINGS’ 
May 19 – June 24, 2018 

Drop off: Weds., May 2, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., May 5, 9:30am – noon 
Opening Reception - Sat., May 19, 4:00 – 6:00pm 

Pick up: Weds., Jun. 27, 5:30 – 7:00pm, Sat., June 30, 9:30am – noon 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

GRACE CHAPEL, 59 WORTHEN ROAD, LEXINGTON, MA 02421 
www.grace.org/artgallery ::  email:artgallery@grace.org 

Gallery Director :: Gillian Ross :: 781.698.8106 


